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Direction
Morledge — Cottage Close

75 stops

Open route schedule

Morledge

Derwent Street

Fox Street

St Pauls Church

Caesar Street

Coach and Horses

Chester Park

Alfreton Road

Haslams Lane

Tomlinsons Cottages

Pektron

Rectory Lane

Ash Tree Close

Priory Hotel

Morley Almshouses

Top Farm

Quarry Farm

Morley Moor

The Croft

Cloves Hill 11

Woodside Farm

Route schedule
Morledge — Cottage Close

Monday 09:00-17:35

Tuesday 09:00-17:35

Wednesday 09:00-17:35

Thursday 09:00-17:35

Friday 09:00-17:35

Saturday 09:00-17:35

Sunday 09:00-17:35

Route info

Direction: Morledge

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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New Farm

Rose and Crown

The Common

Working Mens Club

Tansley Avenue

School

Common Lane

Robinsons Garage

High Lane West

Bagot Street

Beech Lane

Scargill School

The Village

Scargill Road

Peveril Crescent

Kingston Court

Henley Way

Lechlade Close

Marlow Crescent

Chatsworth Court

Derbyshire Avenue

Mapperley Lane

Recreation Ground

Newdigate Arms

East Recreation Ground

Arthur Fisher Memorial Ground

Thacker Barn

Kniveton Park

Charter Park



Moss Road

Health Centre

Market Place

New Lawn Road

Jackson Avenue

Lord Haddon Road

Pelham Street

Bath Street

Granby Street

Police Station

Boweswell Road

Granby Junior School

Kedleston Drive

Newstead Road South

Ilford Close

Summerfields Way

Mason Road

Huckerby Road

Pentridge Drive

Cheriton Drive

Foxton Close

Holkham Close

Shipley Common Lane No 3

Nursing Home

Cottage Close



Direction
Mason Road — Morledge

70 stops

Open route schedule

Mason Road

Huckerby Road

Pentridge Drive

Cheriton Drive

Foxton Close

Holkham Close

Shipley Common Lane No 3

Nursing Home

Cottage Close

Kedleston Drive

Granby Junior School

Police Station

Granby Street

Bath Street Bottom

Jackson Avenue

New Lawn Road

Market Place

Queen Street

Health Centre

Moss Road

Charter Park

Kniveton Park

Thacker Barn

Arthur Fisher Memorial Ground

East Recreation Ground

Route schedule
Mason Road — Morledge

Monday 07:24-18:26

Tuesday 07:24-18:26

Wednesday 07:24-18:26

Thursday 07:24-18:26

Friday 07:24-18:26

Saturday 07:24-18:26

Sunday 18:26

Route info

Direction: Mason Road

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-1550547452


Newdigate Arms

Recreation Ground

Mapperley Crossroads

Derbyshire Avenue

Chatsworth Court

Marlow Crescent

Lechlade Close

Henley Way

Kingston Court

Peveril Crescent

Scargill Road

The Village

Scargill School

Beech Lane

Bagot Street

Crossroads

Robinsons Garage

Common Lane

School

Tansley Avenue

Working Mens Club

The Common

Rose and Crown

New Farm

Woodside Farm

Cloves Hill 11

The Croft

Morley Moor



Quarry Farm

Brickkiln Lane

Top Farm

Morley Almshouses

Priory Hotel

Ash Tree Close

Beechcroft

Pektron

Tomlinsons Cottages

Haslams Lane

Alfreton Road

Chester Park

Coach and Horses

St Pauls Church

Fox Street

Derwent Street

Morledge

59 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Derby

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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